
Session Date Day Time Delivery Mode Recap video

1 12 January 2026 Mon 7pm-10pm
2 15 January 2026 Thu 7pm-10pm
3 19 January 2026 Mon 7pm-10pm
4 22 January 2026 Thu 7pm-10pm
5 26 January 2026 Mon 7pm-10pm
6 29 January 2026 Thu 7pm-10pm
7 02 February 2026 Mon 7pm-10pm
8 05 February 2026 Thu 7pm-10pm
9 09 February 2026 Mon 7pm-10pm

10 12 February 2026 Thu 7pm-10pm
11 15 February 2026 Sun 2pm-5pm
12 21 February 2026 Sat 2pm-5pm
13 23 February 2026 Mon 7pm-10pm
14 26 February 2026 Thu 7pm-10pm
15 02 March 2026 Mon 7pm-10pm
16 05 March 2026 Thu 7pm-10pm Classroom (Face-to-face)
17 09 March 2026 Mon 7pm-10pm Online (Live Streaming)

Session Date Day Time Delivery Mode Recap video

1 13 January 2026 Tue 7pm-10pm
2 16 January 2026 Fri 7pm-10pm
3 20 January 2026 Tue 7pm-10pm
4 23 January 2026 Fri 7pm-10pm
5 27 January 2026 Tue 7pm-10pm
6 30 January 2026 Fri 7pm-10pm
7 03 February 2026 Tue 7pm-10pm
8 06 February 2026 Fri 7pm-10pm
9 10 February 2026 Tue 7pm-10pm

10 13 February 2026 Fri 7pm-10pm
11 20 February 2026 Fri 7pm-10pm
12 24 February 2026 Tue 7pm-10pm
13 25 February 2026 Wed 7pm-10pm
14 03 March 2026 Tue 7pm-10pm
15 06 March 2026 Fri 7pm-10pm Classroom (Face-to-face)
16 10 March 2026 Tue 7pm-10pm Online (Live Streaming)

Session Date Day Time Delivery Mode Recap video

1 14 January 2026 Wed 7pm-10pm
2 21 January 2026 Wed 7pm-10pm
3 28 January 2026 Wed 7pm-10pm
4 04 February 2026 Wed 7pm-10pm
5 11 February 2026 Wed 7pm-10pm
6 25 February 2026 Wed 7pm-10pm
7 04 March 2026 Wed 7pm-10pm
8 11 March 2026 Wed 7pm-10pm
9 18 March 2026 Wed 7pm-10pm Classroom (Face-to-face)

Ethics & Governance

Lecturer: Taky Lo

Financial Risk Management

 Lecturer:  Harris Lui

Online (Live Streaming)
Recap video available 

in eLearning platform 

within 3 working days 

Global Strategy & Leadership

Lecturer: Taky Lo

Online (Live Streaming) Recap video available 

in eLearning platform 

within 3 working days 

Online (Live Streaming) Recap video available 

in eLearning platform 

within 3 working days 



Session Date Day Time Delivery Mode Recap video

1 03 February 2026 Tue 7pm-10pm
2 05 February 2026 Thu 7pm-10pm
3 10 February 2026 Tue 7pm-10pm
4 12 February 2026 Thu 7pm-10pm
5 24 February 2026 Tue 7pm-10pm
6 26 February 2026 Thu 7pm-10pm
7 03 March 2026 Tue 7pm-10pm
8 05 March 2026 Thu 7pm-10pm
9 10 March 2026 Tue 7pm-10pm

10 12 March 2026 Thu 7pm-10pm
11 17 March 2026 Tue 7pm-8:30pm Classroom (Face-to-face)

Session Date Day Time Delivery Mode Recap video

1 01 February 2026 Sun 10am-1pm
2 01 February 2026 Sun 2pm-5pm
3 04 February 2026 Wed 7pm-10pm

08 February 2026 Sun 10am-1pm
4 08 February 2026 Sun 2pm-5pm
5 24 February 2026 Tue 7pm-10pm
6 06 March 2026 Fri 7pm-10pm
7 10 March 2026 Tue 7pm-10pm
8 20 March 2026 Fri 7pm-10pm
9 22 March 2026 Sun 10am-1pm Classroom (Face-to-face)

10 22 March 2026 Sun 2pm-5pm Classroom (Face-to-face)

Session Date Day Time Delivery Mode Recap video

1 18 January 2026 Sun 10am-1pm
2 18 January 2026 Sun 2pm-5pm
3 24 January 2026 Sat 10am-1pm
4 24 January 2026 Sat 2pm-5pm
5 07 February 2026 Sat 10am-1pm
6 07 February 2026 Sat 2pm-5pm
7 11 February 2026 Wed 7pm-10pm
8 03 March 2026 Tue 7pm-10pm
9 07 March 2026 Sat 10am-1pm

10 07 March 2026 Sat 2pm-5pm
11 14 March 2026 Sat 10am-1pm Classroom (Face-to-face)
12 14 March 2026 Sat 2pm-5pm Classroom (Face-to-face)

*Important Notes

Updated on 25 February 2026

- Playback recording will be available within three working days after livestreaming session ended. Access to the eLearning
platform will be deactivated after 30 April 2026.
- The lecturers listed above may be subject to change with prior notice.
- This schedule may be subject to change but we will endeavour to keep the final schedule as close as possible to what appears
here.

Online (Live Streaming) Recap video available 
in eLearning platform 
within 3 working days

Strategic Management Accounting
Lecturer: Phoebe Siu

Financial Reporting
 Lecturer: Phoebe Siu

Online (Live Streaming) Recap video available 
in eLearning platform 
within 3 working days 

Advanced Audit and Assurance
Lecturer: Polly Lo

Online (Live Streaming)
Recap video available 
in eLearning platform 
within 3 working days 


	for printing



